

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

(((H18000196853 3)))



H160001968533ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

......

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Control Certificate of Status 0 Image: Certified Copy 1 Image: Certified Copy 1 Image: Certified Copy 1	2.	
Page Count 04		
1 Figure Linge Count 04		
	·	ē,
Estimated Charge \$155.00		00
2018 S		

.

SUBJECT: VetIQ Staffing, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team

Firm/Company

515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl

Address

Tallahassee FL 32301

City/State and Zip Code

eburns@vetiqstaffing.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Elise Burns Name of Contact Person	at (<u>800</u>) Area Code	217-0166 Daytime Telephone Number
Addite of Contact Person	Area Couc	rayune relepitoie Name
MAILING ADDRESS:	S	TREET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	Ľ	livision of Corporations
Registration Section	R	egistration Section
P.O. Box 6327	C	lifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2	661 Executive Center Circle
	T	allahassee, FL 32301

S125.00 Filing Fee Status

S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

of Status & Certificate

Taylor Seay	8004323622	(04/05) 07/05/	2018 01:37:14 PM H18000196853
APPLICATION BY FOR		DMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATIO FLORIDA	N TO TRANSACT BUSINESS
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSI	NESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	, FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	TER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
1. VetIQ Staffing, L (Name of Foreign Lin		need Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	Ŋ
of new annulation, ever showing own	a adopted for the perpose of transacting business is	Fortida. The alternate series must located "Limited Li 3. 82-5133667	holiky Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
. 04/01/2018	s Sarelgo kinistral liability company is engenised)		ther, if appliestle)
. 0 //0 // 2010	(Dute first transacted business in Florida, if price (See seations 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to den	r to registration.)	4
5. 10000 North Ce (Seret Address of Prin	ntral Expressway	6. <u>10000 North Cen</u>	
Suite 925		Suite 925	
Dallas, TX 7523	1	Dallas, TX 7523	1
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services	, Inc	
Office Address:	515 East Park Avenue 2nd	FI	
- Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi	stered agent and to accept service (Florida 32301	odi) ed llability company at the place
- Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this applicatio to comply with the provision	(Cisy) ace: istered agent and to accept service (on, I hereby accept the appointmen	ولم مركبة of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac per and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C	ed) ed llability company at the piece et in this capacity. I further agree y dutles, and I am familier with
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this applicatio to comply with the provision and accept the ubligations o	(City) ace: stered agent and to accept service of on, I hereby accept the appointment is of all statutes relative to the prop of my publicity as registered agent. (Registered agent)	ولم مركبة of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac per and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C	ed llability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree of duties, and I am familier with tant Secretary on corporate Services, Inc.
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capaci Title or Capacity:	(City) stered agent and to accept service of on, I hereby accept the appointment as of all statutes relative to the propo- of my polition as registered agent. (Registered agent, (Registered agent, (R	رکام م of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac- ber and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C at a signitury) has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ed llability company at the piece of in this capacity. I further agree of duties, and I am familiar with tant Secretary on <u>corpor</u> ate Services, Inc. <u>Name and Address</u> :
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capaci Title or Capacity:	(City) ace: stered agent and to accept service of on, I hereby accept the appointment is of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) (Registered agent)	رکام م of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac- ber and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C at a signitury) has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ed llability company at the piece of in this capacity. I further agree of duties, and I am familiar with tant Secretary on corporate Services, Inc. Name and Address:
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capaci Title or Capacity:	(City) stered agent and to accept service of on, I hereby accept the appointment as of all statutes relative to the propo- of my polition as registered agent. (Registered agent, (Registered agent, (R	رکام م of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac- ber and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C at a signitury) has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ed llability company at the piece of in this capacity. I further agree of duties, and I am familiar with tant Secretary on corporate Services, Inc. Name and Address:
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capaci Title or Capacity:	(City) ace: stered agent and to accept service of on, I hereby accept the appointment is of all statutes relative to the prop of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) (Registered agent)	رکام م of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac- ber and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C at a signitury) has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ed llability company at the piece of in this capacity. I further agree of duttes, and I am familiar with tant Secretary on corporate Services, Inc.
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capaci Title or Capacity: CEO	(City) ace: stered agent and to accept service of on, I hereby accept the appointment is of all statutes relative to the prop of my polition as registered agent. (Registered agent.	رکام م of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac- ber and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C at a signitury) has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ed llability company at the piece of in this capacity. I further agreat of duties, and I am familiar with tant Secretary on corporate Services, Inc.
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capaci- Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if necessar 9. Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be sub	(Cisy) ace: stered agent and to accept service of in, I hereby accept the appointmen as of all statutes relative to the prop of my podition as registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. Elise Burns 10000 N Central Expy Dallas, TX 75231 ry) (existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifi mitted)	Zb a of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac- ber and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C at a significant the property to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: , #925	And the place of t
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as regi designated in this application to comply with the provision and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capaci- Title or Capacity: CEO (Use attachments if necessar 9. Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be sub	(Cisy) ace: stered agent and to accept service of the appointment as of all statutes relative to the proport (Registered agent, (Registered, (Register, (Registered, (Register, (Re	db a of process for the above stated limite t as registered agent and agree to ac- per and complete performance of my Krista Abair, Assis behalf of Capitol C atomic authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: , #925	And the second s

.



Page 1

I, JEFTREY N. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VETIQ STAFFING, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VETIQ STAFFING, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NIMTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203012047 Date: 07-05-18

6573665 8300 SR# 20185516872

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml